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DS-MR16-COB-SH

Dimmable

Lumens

Wattage Consomption
Beams Angle

Color Rendering Index
Dimension

Light Decay
Certification

Color

Lifetime

DS-MR16-CREE-XP
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Color Rendering Index
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Light Decay
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Color

Lifetime
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Yes
500
5w
15-30-45-60 Deg
80+

¢ 50*56mm

3-4% after 3000hrs
ETL, CE, ROHS
Warm-Sunlight-Cool
50000HTrs

Yes
370
5w
15-30-45-60 Deg
80+

¢ 50*55mm

3-4% after 3000hrs
UL, CE, ROHS
Warm-Sunlight-Cool
50000HTrs



PART NUMBER

QUANTITY

MR16-COB-SHARP

MR16-CREE-XP

DS-PAR20-SHARP

DS-PAR20-7W

DS-PAR30-11W

DS-PAR38-16W

DS-G9-5W

DS-GU10-CREE

DS-A60-7WATT

DS-A60-1TWATT

DS-SMDT8-18W

DS-SMDT8-18W-SENSOR
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